Lighting Products 150 Pemco Way-Wilmington, DE 19804 Phone 302.892.9000 Fax 302.892.9005     www.pemcolighting.com info@pemcolighting.com PLB210(2021)
Rev.020921Specifications subject to change without notice.
D E C O R A T I V E  A L U M I N U M  P O L E S
PLB 210
Specifications and Features:
•	 3” - 6’ to 12’ standard heights
•	 Straight or tapered, smooth or fluted poles.
•	 PLEASE NOTE: Contact the factory for TAPERED FLUTED

w i n d  c o n d i t i o n s  m u s t  b e  e q u a l  t o  o r  g r e a t e r  t h a n  f i x t u r e  m o u n t  E PA .   R e s p o n s i b i l i t y  l i e s  w i t h  t h e  s p e c i f i e r  f o r  t h e  c o r -
r e c t  p o l e  s e l e c t i o n  b a s e d  o n  A . N . S . I .  w i n d  m a p  a n d  j o b  l o c a t i o n .
Order Information Example: PLB210310S125T300NBK
PLB210 3
Model Diameter Height Pole Type Wall Size Tenon Accessories Finish Anchor Bolts
3=3” 6=6’
8=8’
10=10’
12=12’
S=Smooth
F=Fluted
Refer to
chart
N=None
T300=27/8”ODx3” tall
T355= 27/8”ODx5.5” tall
CAP=Removable cap,
no tenon
SLV=Male sleeve
welded to pole (contact
factory)
PF_=Decorative Finial
(choose one)
N=None
GFIC=GFI in-use cover, cast
aluminum*
GFIP=GFI in-use cover, plastic*
USB=Dual USB Port*
DBS=Direct Burial Shaft
*Indicate location
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black
CC=Custom Color (Consult
Factory)
Leave blank if you need
anchor bolts
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts
- Customer supplies own
anchor bolts*
*Customer is responsible
for specifications of their
own anchor bolts. Pemco
does not assume any
product warranty liability.
Lighting Products 150 Pemco Way-Wilmington, DE 19804 Phone 302.892.9000 Fax 302.892.9005     www.pemcolighting.com info@pemcolighting.com PLB210(2021)
Rev.020921Specifications subject to change without notice.
D E C O R A T I V E  A L U M I N U M  P O L E S
PLB 210
35 1/4"
8.00 BHC
12"
REF. ORDER REF. ORDER
35 1/4"
8.00 BHC
12"
Lighting Products 150 Pemco Way-Wilmington, DE 19804 Phone 302.892.9000 Fax 302.892.9005     www.pemcolighting.com info@pemcolighting.com PLB210(2021)
Rev.020921Specifications subject to change without notice.
D E C O R A T I V E  A L U M I N U M  P O L E S
PLB 210
Tenon Adaptor (ordered separately)
3" TENON FOR MOST OF POST TOP AND SMALLER ARM APPLICATIONS